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                            Points     100H       SP       LJ       HJ      800 
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Stewart, Lauren                   15.20    8.74m    5.38m    1.78m  2:30.00 
    Brentwood                       w: -1.7 28-08.25    17-08     5-10 
    11 Team Points: 10        3573    (815)    (447)    (665)    (953)    (693) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Adams, Aisha                      14.82    8.62m    5.36m    1.63m  2:24.40 
    Millington                       w: 1.0  28-03.5    17-07  5-04.25 
    11 Team Points: 8         3502    (866)    (440)    (660)    (771)    (765) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Harris, Marissa                   14.87    8.82m    5.33m    1.52m  2:33.15 
    Memp. Central                   w: -1.6 28-11.25    17-06  4-11.75 
    11 Team Points: 6         3260    (859)    (452)    (651)    (644)    (654) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Sampley, Danielle                 15.08    8.04m    5.21m    1.57m  2:36.07 
    William Blount                  w: -1.2  26-04.5 17-01.25  5-01.75 
    9 Team Points: 5          3170    (831)    (402)    (617)    (701)    (619) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Rives, Lynette                    15.73    8.34m    4.55m    1.57m  2:25.51 
    Rossview                         w: 1.0  27-04.5 14-11.25  5-01.75 
    11 Team Points: 4         3061    (748)    (421)    (441)    (701)    (750) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Lyons, Megan                      14.93    9.02m    4.71m    1.57m  2:42.44 
    Greeneville                      w: 1.0 29-07.25  15-05.5  5-01.75 
    11 Team Points: 3         3044    (851)    (465)    (482)    (701)    (545) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Pendleton, Marissa                16.06    8.03m    4.84m    1.57m  2:28.25 
    Houston                         w: -1.6 26-04.25  15-10.5  5-01.75 
    11 Team Points: 2         3040    (707)    (401)    (516)    (701)    (715) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Robertson, Cherice                15.92    8.38m    5.23m    1.68m  2:55.23 
    Ridgeway                        w: -1.2    27-06    17-02     5-06 
    10 Team Points: 1         3012    (724)    (424)    (623)    (830)    (411) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Washington, Anjarae               16.63    7.77m    4.84m    1.57m  2:26.03 
    Tullahoma                       w: -1.7    25-06  15-10.5  5-01.75 
    12                        2984    (639)    (385)    (516)    (701)    (743) 
                              ------------------------------------------------ 
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Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Adams, Aisha              11 Millington             2:24.40   765   
  2 Rives, Lynette            11 Rossview               2:25.51   750   
  3 Washington, Anjarae       12 Tullahoma              2:26.03   743   
  4 Pendleton, Marissa        11 Houston                2:28.25   715   
  5 Stewart, Lauren           11 Brentwood              2:30.00   693   
  6 Harris, Marissa           11 Memp. Central          2:33.15   654   
  7 Sampley, Danielle          9 William Blount         2:36.07   619   
  8 Lyons, Megan              11 Greeneville            2:42.44   545   
  9 Robertson, Cherice        10 Ridgeway               2:55.23   411   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
  1 Adams, Aisha              11 Millington               14.82   1.0  1  866   
  2 Harris, Marissa           11 Memp. Central            14.87  -1.6  4  859   
  3 Lyons, Megan              11 Greeneville              14.93   1.0  1  851   
  4 Sampley, Danielle          9 William Blount           15.08  -1.2  3  831   
  5 Stewart, Lauren           11 Brentwood                15.20  -1.7  2  815   
  6 Rives, Lynette            11 Rossview                 15.73   1.0  1  748   
  7 Robertson, Cherice        10 Ridgeway                 15.92  -1.2  3  724   
  8 Klimecki, Halie           10 Red Bank                 15.99  -1.6  4  715   
  9 Pendleton, Marissa        11 Houston                  16.06  -1.6  4  707   
 10 Washington, Anjarae       12 Tullahoma                16.63  -1.7  2  639   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Stewart, Lauren           11 Brentwood                1.78m    5-10.00  953   
  2 Robertson, Cherice        10 Ridgeway                 1.68m    5-06.00  830   
  3 Adams, Aisha              11 Millington               1.63m    5-04.25  771   
  4 Pendleton, Marissa        11 Houston                  1.57m    5-01.75  701   
  4 Sampley, Danielle          9 William Blount           1.57m    5-01.75  701   
  4 Rives, Lynette            11 Rossview                 1.57m    5-01.75  701   
  4 Washington, Anjarae       12 Tullahoma                1.57m    5-01.75  701   
  4 Lyons, Megan              11 Greeneville              1.57m    5-01.75  701   
  9 Harris, Marissa           11 Memp. Central            1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
  1 Stewart, Lauren           11 Brentwood                5.38m   NWI  17-08.00  665   
  2 Adams, Aisha              11 Millington               5.36m   NWI  17-07.00  660   
  3 Harris, Marissa           11 Memp. Central            5.33m   NWI  17-06.00  651   
  4 Robertson, Cherice        10 Ridgeway                 5.23m   NWI  17-02.00  623   
  5 Sampley, Danielle          9 William Blount           5.21m   NWI  17-01.25  617   
  6 Pendleton, Marissa        11 Houston                  4.84m   NWI  15-10.50  516   
  6 Washington, Anjarae       12 Tullahoma                4.84m   NWI  15-10.50  516   
  8 Lyons, Megan              11 Greeneville              4.71m   NWI  15-05.50  482   
  9 Klimecki, Halie           10 Red Bank                 4.57m   NWI  15-00.00  446   
 10 Rives, Lynette            11 Rossview                 4.55m   NWI  14-11.25  441   



Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Lyons, Megan              11 Greeneville              9.02m   29-07.25  465   
  2 Harris, Marissa           11 Memp. Central            8.82m   28-11.25  452   
  3 Stewart, Lauren           11 Brentwood                8.74m   28-08.25  447   
  4 Adams, Aisha              11 Millington               8.62m   28-03.50  440   
  5 Robertson, Cherice        10 Ridgeway                 8.38m   27-06.00  424   
  6 Rives, Lynette            11 Rossview                 8.34m   27-04.50  421   
  7 Sampley, Danielle          9 William Blount           8.04m   26-04.50  402   
  8 Pendleton, Marissa        11 Houston                  8.03m   26-04.25  401   
  9 Washington, Anjarae       12 Tullahoma                7.77m   25-06.00  385   
 10 Klimecki, Halie           10 Red Bank                 5.85m   19-02.50  262   
  
 
 


